Stage Two Funders

CWaC Environmental Services
CwWaC New Homes Bonus Fund
CWacC Rural Support Grant

Clir Myles Hogg Councillors’ Budget
Willaston Festival Society

Willaston Residents and Countryside Society

Johnston Recreation Ground
Fiona Ennys

Hardev Sohal

Jen Williams

Trenholm family

Sue Hill

Anonymous resident

Mr and Mrs Malcolm

Chris Wells

Barry Vowles

Andrew Goodwin

Collection box at opening of stage 1
Collection box at Willaston Barbers
Collection box at Village Butchers
Collection box at Martins
Collection box at Style and Beauty
Donations at consultation event

Total

£1875
£3000
£7000
£4783
£1000
£500
£1000
£10
£20

£5

£20
£20
£30
£10
£20
£50
£50
£1.10
£19.04
£65.17
£12.40
£1.49
£5.78

£19743.48



