Stage Two Funders

CWaC Environmental Services	£1875
CWaC New Homes Bonus Fund	£3000
CWaC Rural Support Grant	£7000
Cllr Myles Hogg Councillors' Budget	£4783
Willaston Festival Society	£1000
Willaston Residents and Countryside Society	£500
Johnston Recreation Ground	£1000
Fiona Ennys	£10
Hardev Sohal	£20
Jen Williams	£5
Trenholm family	£20
Sue Hill	£20
Anonymous resident	£30
Mr and Mrs Malcolm	£10
Chris Wells	£20
Barry Vowles	£50
Andrew Goodwin	£50
Collection box at opening of stage 1	£1.10
Collection box at Willaston Barbers	£19.04
Collection box at Village Butchers	£65.17
Collection box at Martins	£12.40
Collection box at Style and Beauty	£1.49
Donations at consultation event	£5.78

Total £19743.48